Modular Type Optical Power Meter

Features

- Very small and lightweight
- Universal 2.5mm adapter to accept FC,SC or ST
- Built-in modular type
- RS232 interface to System or PC/Laptop

Specifications

Parameters	Va l ues
Size(HxWxD)	76mm x 40mm x 14mm
Weight	60g
External interface	RS232
Accessories	Universal 2.5mm adapter & Manual



mPM-200A

Automatic wavelength and power detector



Features

- Automatic measurement of wavelength and optical power
- CWDM-PON wavelength and Power meter module
- FTTx/PON wavelength and Power meter module

Specifications

Parameters	Values
Fiber type	Single-mode, 9/125um
Connector & Adapter type	FC/PC & Universal 2.5mm adapter
Auto wavelength detection	1270~1610nm for CWDM 18 wavelengths
Measurement range	+5~ -50dBm
Resolution	0.01dB
Measurement accuracy	±5% @-20dBm

mPM-200M

General Power meter

Features

- Dedicated for all single-mode and multi-mode applications
- CWDM-PON wavelength and Power meter module
- FTTx/PON wavelength and Power meter module

Specifications

Parameters	Values
Fiber type	Single-mode and Multi-mode
Connector & Adapter type	FC/PC & Universal 2.5mm adapter
Auto wavelength detection	1270~1610nm for CWDM 18 wavelengths
Measurement range	+5~ -50dBm
Resolution	0.01dB
Measurement accuracy	±5% @-20dBm

